
DALLAS SCHOOL DISTRICT 
CAPITAL BOND PROJECT 

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER|GENERAL CONTRACTOR 
ADDENDUM 1 

ADDENDUM 1 — 1 
October 24, 2022 

This addendum forms a part of the Contract Documents and modifies the original Documents dated 
October 12, 2022 as noted below.  Acknowledge receipt of this addendum in the space provided on the 
Official Bid Form.  Failure to do so may subject the Bidder to disqualification. 

PRE-BID MEETING SIGN IN SHEET 

Please review the attached sign in sheet; if corrections are required, please send them to 
stephen.mckay@hmkco.org.  

END OF ADDENDUM 1 



DALLAS SCHOOL DISTRICT  
CAPITAL BOND PROJECT 

CM|GC PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE 
SIGN IN SHEET 

OCTOBER 20, 2022 

The District will only accept Bids from those firms who signed in at the Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting.  The District will not accept responses where 
an attendee subrogates their attendance to a firm not in attendance.   
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Company: Ausland Group      Contact: Jared Keliiheleua    

Address: 1717 W 7th avenue, Eugene, OR 97402        

Email:   jkeliiheleua@auslandgroup.com          

Phone:          Cell:   541-226-6237   

Company: Triplett Wellman     Contact: Rey Saunchez    

Address: 1717 Mt Jefferson Avenue, Woodburn, OR 97071       

Email:   rey@triplettwellman.com            

Phone:   503-956-4424      Cell:        

Company: Woodburn Construction     Contact: Bert Bartholemew   

Address: PO Box 129 Woodburn, OR 97071         

Email:   bert@woodburnconstruction.com          

Phone:   503-981-9504      Cell:        

Company: Emerick Construction      Contact: Mark Grundle    

Address: 7855 SW Mowahk Street, Tualatin, OR        

Email:   bids@emerick.com           

Phone:   503-777-5531      Cell:        

Company: Kirby Nagelhout      Contact: Shannon Sterner    

Address: 10180 SW Nimbus Avenue Suite 33, Portland, OR 97223      

Email:   shannons@kirbynagelhout.com           

Phone:   541-389-7119      Cell:        

Company: Fortis Construction    Contact: Tyler Russel     

Address: 1705 SW Taylor Street SE, Portland, OR 97205       

Email:   tyler.russell@fortisconstruction.com          

Phone:          Cell:   503-490-2768   
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Company: Gerding Builders     Contact: Stacy Rogers    

Address: 200 SW Airport Avenue, Corvallis, OR 97330       

Email:   stacyr@gerdingbuilders.com           

Phone:   541-745-4011      Cell:        

Company: Wildish Building Company    Contact: Jesse Bluhm    

Address: 1602 Wildish Lane, Eugene, OR 97401        

Email:   jesseb@wildish.com            

Phone:   541-485-1700      Cell:        

 


